Report Date
02/16/2018

02/16/2018
02/16/2018
02/16/2018
02/16/2018
02/17/2018
02/17/2018
02/17/2018
02/17/2018
02/17/2018

02/17/2018

02/18/2018
02/18/2018

02/18/2018
02/18/2018

02/18/2018

02/18/2018

02/19/2018

Case #
UP-00188-18

UP-00189-18

UP-00190-18

UP-00191-18

UP-00192-18

Report Date Count:

UP-00194-18
UP-00195-18

UP-00196-18

UP-00197-18

UP-00198-18

UP-00199-18

Report Date Count:

UP-00200-18
UP-00201-18

UP-00202-18
UP-00203-18

UP-00204-18

UP-00205-18

Report Date Count:

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Incident Type
TRESPASS 48

TRESPASS 48

FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR
S1

PROPERTY FOUND A6

INFORMATION L4
5

SEXUAL ASSAULT
INTOXICATED PERSON M6

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 41

PROPERTY FOUND A6

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 41

PROPERTY FOUND A6
6

TRESPASS 48
PROPERTY FOUND A6

MOTOR VEH. ACCIDENT A1l
INTOXICATED PERSON M6

GRAFFITI ~ 58
ASSIST OTHER POLICE AG A4

6

Disposition
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLEARED BY ARREST--ADULT
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

INVESTIGATION PENDING

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
INVESTIGATION PENDING

INVESTIGATION PENDING

INVESTIGATION PENDING
INVESTIGATION PENDING

INVESTIGATION PENDING
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

Location

SENECA HALL (BLDG
32)

SENECA HALL (BLDG
32)

VILLAGE A-F

MAHAR HALL BLDG 13
UNIVERSITY POLICE
VILLAGE A-F
VILLAGE A-F
CAYUGA HALL (BLDG

33)

CAYUGA HALL (BLDG
33)

MARANO CENTER (BLDG

3) NORTH

SCALES HALL (BLDG 45)

CAYUGA HALL (BLDG
33)

PARKING LOT 12
FUNNELLE HALL (BLDG
48)

CAYUGA HALL

FASTRAC

Page 1

Street
CAYUGA CIRCLE

CAYUGA CIRCLE
90 IROQUOIS
TRAIL

RUDOLPH RD
IROQUOIS TRAIL
IROQUOIS TRAIL
IROQUOIS TRAIL
CAYUGA CIRCLE
IROQUOIS TRAIL

CAYUGA CIRCLE

RUDOLPH RD

RUDOLPH RD
MARANO CENTER

RUDOLPH RD
UNION RD

SENECA HALL
TUNNEL
WEST BRIDGE ST



