SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Report Date	Case #	Incident Type	Disposition	Location	Street
02/16/2018	UP-00188-18	TRESPASS 48	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	SENECA HALL (BLDG 32)	CAYUGA CIRCLE
02/16/2018	UP-00189-18	TRESPASS 48	,	SENECA HALL (BLDG 32)	CAYUGA CIRCLE
02/16/2018	UP-00190-18	FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR S1		VILLAGE A-F	90 IROQUOIS TRAIL
02/16/2018	UP-00191-18	PROPERTY FOUND A6	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	MAHAR HALL BLDG 13	RUDOLPH RD
02/16/2018	UP-00192-18 Report Date Count:	INFORMATION L4 5	(CDI)	UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL
02/17/2018	UP-00194-18	SEXUAL ASSAULT	CLEARED BY ARRESTADULT	VILLAGE A-F	IROQUOIS TRAIL
02/17/2018	UP-00195-18	INTOXICATED PERSON M6	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	VILLAGE A-F	IROQUOIS TRAIL
02/17/2018	UP-00196-18	CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 41	INVESTIGATION PENDING	CAYUGA HALL (BLDG 33)	CAYUGA CIRCLE
02/17/2018	UP-00197-18	PROPERTY FOUND A6	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)		IROQUOIS TRAIL
02/17/2018	UP-00198-18	CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 41	INVESTIGATION PENDING	CAYUGA HALL (BLDG 33)	CAYUGA CIRCLE
02/17/2018	UP-00199-18	PROPERTY FOUND A6	INVESTIGATION PENDING	MARANO CENTER (BLDG 3) NORTH	RUDOLPH RD
	Report Date Count:	6		<i>5)</i> No	
02/18/2018	UP-00200-18	TRESPASS 48	INVESTIGATION PENDING	SCALES HALL (BLDG 45)	RUDOLPH RD
02/18/2018	UP-00201-18	PROPERTY FOUND A6	INVESTIGATION PENDING	CAYUGA HALL (BLDG 33)	MARANO CENTER
02/18/2018	UP-00202-18	MOTOR VEH. ACCIDENT A1	INVESTIGATION PENDING	PARKING LOT 12	RUDOLPH RD
02/18/2018	UP-00203-18	INTOXICATED PERSON M6	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	FUNNELLE HALL (BLDG 48)	UNION RD
02/18/2018	UP-00204-18	GRAFFITI 58	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	CAYUGA HALL	SENECA HALL TUNNEL
02/18/2018	UP-00205-18	ASSIST OTHER POLICE AG A4	•	FASTRAC	WEST BRIDGE ST
	Report Date Count:	6	(-)		

02/19/2018 Page 1